
Smithfield Raiders Athletics 
2021-22 

August 2021 
 

 

Football Schedules 
 

 

7th Grade  
 

Date Time Opponent Location 
Wednesday, September 8 B-430 A-545 North Richland Smithfield 

Monday, September 13 B-430 A-545 Richland FAAC 

Monday, September 20 B-600 A-715 Euless Trinity HS 

Monday, September 27 B-430 A-545 North Ridge Smithfield 

Monday, October 4 B-515 A-630 Haltom Haltom HS 

Wednesday, October 13 B-515 A-630 North Oaks Haltom HS 

Monday, October 18 B-430 A-545 Watauga Smithfield 

Monday, October 25 B-515 A-630 Colleyville Birdville HS 

Monday, November 1 B-600 A-715 Hurst Bell HS 

 

8th Grade 

Date Time Opponent Location 
Tuesday, September 7 B-430 A-545 North Richland North Richland 

Tuesday, September 14 B-515 A-630 Richland Birdville HS 

Tuesday, September 21 B-430 A-545 Euless Smithfield 

Tuesday, September 28 B-515 A-630 North Ridge Richland HS 

Tuesday, October 5 B-515 A-630 Haltom Birdville HS 

Tuesday, October 12 B-515 A-630 North Oaks Birdville HS 

Tuesday, October 19 B-515 A-630 Watauga Haltom HS 

Tuesday, October 26 B-515 A-630 TBD TBD 

Tuesday, November 2 B-515 A-630 TBD TBD 

 
BOLD Denotes Home Team 


